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J16 FEMMES 2000m

1 J16F1 |VALENCIENNES UC 2 SOUPLET LAURIE 07:43,5

2 J16F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 3 ISAL OCEANE 07:46,2 | 00:02,7 00:02,7
3 J16F1 |VALENCIENNES UC 1 LANDAS AURORE 07:49,4 | 00:03,2 00:05,9
4 J16F1 |AMIENS SN 1 GOEB VICTOIRE 07:49,8 | 00:00,4 00:06,3
5 J16F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 1 BAILLEUX SARAH 07:58,2 | 00:08,4 00:14,7
6 J16F1 |LILLE AUN 1 MAZZOLINI RACHEL 08:08,5 | 00:10,3 00:25,0
7 J16F1 |AMIENS SN 2 MAYMARD VICTOIRE 08:10,7 | 00:02,2 00:27,2
8 J16F1 |GRAVELINES USA 2 POULAIN EMMA 08:12,4 | 00:01,7 00:28,9
9 J16F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 2 LEFEBVRE LOU-ANN 08:14,2 | 00:01,8 00:30,7
10 J16F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 1 HAMEAU TIPHAINE 08:15,1 | 00:00,9 00:31,6
11 J16F1 |BOULOGNE AV 1 LECOINTE MANON 08:15,8 | 00:00,7 00:32,3
12 J16F1 |CALAISCA1 BOLLAERT SALOME 08:17,9 | 00:02,1 00:34,4
13 J16F1 |SAINT-OMER AV 1 DUBOIS ROMANE 08:19,1 | 00:01,2 00:35,6
14 J16F1 |GRAVELINES USA 8 MUTEAU SACHA 08:19,6 | 00:00,5 00:36,1
15 J16F1 |SAINT-OMER AV 2 NOWAK JULIETTE 08:22,6 | 00:03,0 00:39,1
16 J16F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 2 MECHADI JINANE 08:22,8 | 00:00,2 00:39,3
17 J16F1 |GRAVELINES USA 3 DECAMP ELEA 08:25,2 | 00:02,4 00:41,7
18 J16F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 6 DESPLECHIN [CHLOE 08:28,9 | 00:03,7 00:45,4
19 J16F1 |BETHUNE AA 1 BERTHEZ CELIA 08:29,0 | 00:00,1 00:45,5
20 J16F1 |VALENCIENNES UC 3 BAHOU ZENJABIL 08:31,3 | 00:02,3 00:47,8
21 J16F1 |BOULOGNE AV 2 DENNING MAYLIS 08:34,2 | 00:02,9 00:50,7
22 J16F1 |LILLE AUN 2 LE GENTIL PERRINE 08:34,5 | 00:00,3 00:51,0
23 J16F1 |BOULOGNE AV 6 MASSON GWENDOLIN| 08:37,0 | 00:02,5 00:53,5
24 J16F1 |CALAISCA?2 GREVIN FLAVIE 08:43,5 | 00:06,5 01:00,0
25 J16F1 |GRAVELINES USA 6 JOONNEKINDT [ALICE 08:45,0 | 00:01,5 01:01,5
26 J16F1 |BOULOGNE AV 3 BOULOGNE ORANE 08:52,3 | 00:07,3 01.08,8
27 J16F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 3 CAPPELAERE |LORINE 08:57,1 | 00:04,8 01:13,6
28 J16F1 |GRAVELINES USA 7 BECQUET CLARA 08:58,4 | 00:01,3 01:14,9
29 J16F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 4 DENHEZ CLEMENTINE 08:59,6 | 00:01,2 01:16,1
30 J16F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 5 AMELOOT MARIE 09:00,0 | 00:00,4 01:16,5
31 J16F1 |VALENCIENNES UC 5 VERMEIREN ENOLA 09:26,3 | 00:26,3 01:42,8
32 J16F1 [BOULOGNE AV 4 SAUVAGE MELISSA 09:29,3 | 00:03,0 01:45,8
33 J16F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 5 CLERET MATHILDE 09:29,6 | 00:00,3 01:46,1
34 J16F1 |SOISSONS SN 2 DEMARS CLARA 09:38,7 | 00:09,1 01:55,2
35 J16F1 |LILLE AUN 3 DUVELLE NOEMIE 09:52,8 | 00:14,1 02:09,3
36 J16F1 |[BOULOGNE AV 7 NICOLLE VALENTINE | 10:18,2 | 00:25,4 02:34,7
37 J16F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 4 FELLON PERRINE ABAND.

38 J16F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 5 DESMULLIER [EMMA FORF.

39 J16F1 |GRAVELINES USA5 CATEAU NORINE FORF.

40 J16F1 |VALENCIENNES UC 4 HELAINE CELINE FORF.

41 J16F1 |GRAVELINES USA 4 SELINGUE ELISE FORF.

42 J16F1 |VALENCIENNES UC 6 VASSEUR ALEXIA FORF.
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1 J18F1 |VALENCIENNES UC 1 HERNANDEZ |CANDICE 07:37,8

2 J18F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 2 LE GUELLEC LAURINE 08:01,5 | 00:23,7 00:23,7
3 J18F1 |GRAVELINES USA 1 PORQUET OCEANE 08:05,2 | 00:03,7 00:27,4
4 J18F1 |VALENCIENNES UC 2 FANGNIGBE SARAH 08:11,1 | 00:05,9 00:33,3
5 J18F1 |BETHUNE AA 2 BRIGE CHLOE 08:16,1 | 00:05,0 00:38,3
6 J18F1 |CALAISCA?2 VERHAEGHE |MARGUERIT| 08:17,1 | 00:01,0 00:39,3
7 J18F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 1 BRASSEUR ADELE 08:18,5 | 00:01,4 00:40,7
8 J18F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 1 DELEBARRE MANON 08:20,1 | 00:01,6 00:42,3
9 J18F1 |SOISSONS SN 1 DIDELET ORLANE 08:21,6 | 00:01,5 00:43,8
10 J18F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 7 JESTIN LENA 08:23,4 | 00:01,8 00:45,6
11 J18F1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 2 FRIENCK NOEMIE 08:35,4 | 00:12,0 00:57,6
12 J18F1 |BOULOGNE AV 1 THUEUR LAURA 08:35,9 | 00:00,5 00:58,1
13 J18F1 |DUNKERQUE SP 1 DUPETIT JADE 08:37,1 | 00:01,2 00:59,3
14 J18F1 |SOISSONS SN 1 MEDICO CAMILLE 08:38,6 | 00:01,5 01:00,8
15 J18F1 |BETHUNE AA1 KOWALCZYK [JEANNE 08:40,7 | 00:02,1 01:02,9
16 J18F1 |BOULOGNE AV 5 PREVOT CLEMENCE | 08:43,9 | 00:03,2 01:06,1
17 J18F1 |SOISSONS SN 1 CAVENNES MANON 08:44,3 | 00:00,4 01:06,5
18 J18F1 |CALAISCA1 POIRET ANAIS 08:49,9 | 00:05,6 01:12,1

HANDI FEMMES 2000m

SF1 PR3

DUNKERQUE SP 1

DUPETIT

NATHALIE

08:56,1

‘

SF1 PR3

CALAISCA1

PROSPERE

LAURA

11:07,9

02:11,8

02:11,8

HANDI HOMMES 2000m

1 SH1 PR2 |SOISSONS SN 1 DREMIERE MICHEL 07:28,8

2 |SH1 PR3 ID|SAINT-OMER AV 1 BOULNOIS ELIE 09:18,2 | 01:49,4 01:49,4

3 |SH1 PR3 ID|SAINT-OMER AV 2 BOULNOIS JEAN 10:27,5 | 01:09,3 02:58,7

4 | SH1PR2 |SAINT-OMER AV 1 GOLLIOT NICOLAS 11:57,5 | 01:30,0 04:28,7
MASTER FEMMES 2000m

1 MF1 40 [DUNKERQUE SP 1 GADEYNE MURIELLE 08:42,6

MASTER HOMMES 2000m

|

MH1 40 |BETHUNE AA 1 MIQUET ERIC 07:30,7
MH1 40 |CALAISCA1 LIHOUCK REGIS 07:50,6 00:19,9 00:19,9
MH1 40 |BETHUNE AA 2 CABY DAVID FORF.
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J16 HOMMES 2000m

1 J16H1 |SAINT-OMER AV 1 DZAJA THOMAS 06:50,2

2 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 2 BERNARDCIENICLEMENT 06:59,6 | 00:09,4 00:09,4
3 J16H1 |DOUAI ASE 1 DIAB RIYADH 07:04,5 | 00:04,9 00:14,3
4 J16H1 |VALENCIENNES UC 1 CAMUS GREGOIRE | 07:04,8 | 00:00,3 00:14,6
5 J16H1 |GRAVELINES USA 1 DELPLACE THOMAS 07:07,6 | 00:02,8 00:17,4
6 J16H1 |DOUAI ASE 2 HARDIER BAPTISTE 07:11,6 | 00:04,0 00:21,4
7 J16H1 |VALENCIENNES UC 4 HAROUX REMI 07:13,3 | 00:01,7 00:23,1
8 J16H1 |DOUAI ASE 4 BOONAERT FELIX 07:14,7 | 00:01,4 00:24,5
9 J16H1 |VALENCIENNES UC 2 MOLINS PIERRE 07:15,1 | 00:00,4 00:24,9
10 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 3 DESCAMPS BASILE 07:15,5 | 00:00,4 00:25,3
11 J16H1 |DOUAI ASE 3 DEROO CORENTIN | 07:16,2 | 00:00,7 00:26,0
12 J16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 2 MAGNIER CLEMENT 07:19,3 | 00:03,1 00:29,1
13 J16H1 |AMIENS SN 1 DU BOS ALBERT 07:20,4 | 00:01,1 00:30,2
14 J16H1 |GRAVELINES USA 6 SEETEN MARTIN 07:21,6 | 00:01,2 00:31,4
15 J16H1 |VALENCIENNES UC 5 FROMONT HUGO 07:24,6 | 00:03,0 00:34,4
16 J16H1 |LILLEAUN 1 DOBOEUF RAPHAEL 07:25,4 | 00:00,8 00:35,2
17 J16H1 |VALENCIENNES UC 3 DEVIANNE VICTOR 07:27,4 | 00:02,0 00:37,2
18 Ji16H1 |DOUAI ASE 5 SAVCHAK MYKHAYLO | 07:28,7 | 00:01,3 00:38,5
19 J16H1 |GRAVELINES USA 4 CARDINAEL MATYAS 07:29,8 | 00:01,1 00:39,6
20 Ji16H1 |CAMBRAI UN 2 LEFEVRE THEO 07:32,7 | 00:02,9 00:42,5
21 J16H1 |AMIENS SN 3 CARLOS SAMUEL 07:33,6 | 00:00,9 00:43,4
22 J16H1 |AMIENS SN 2 FOULNY AMAURY 07:41,6 | 00:08,0 00:51,4
23 Ji16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 6 WALLE THIBAUT 07:41,9 | 00:00,3 00:51,7
24 J16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 9 BENGRICHE TIDIANE 07:43,1 | 00:01,2 00:52,9
25 J16H1 |GRAVELINES USA 5 ROELS LENNY 07:45,6 | 00:02,5 00:55,4
26 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 5 SERIEN OSCAR 07:45,6 | 00:00,0 00:55,4
27 J16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 12 FOURDINIER [TOM 07:52,9 | 00:07,3 01:02,7
28 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 6 LIARAS PAUL 07:55,5 | 00:02,6 01:05,3
29 J16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 5 DUVAL SULLYVAN | 07:58,5 | 00:03,0 01.08,3
30 Ji6H1 |CAMBRAIUN 3 VASSEUR MAXIME 08:04,0 | 00:05,5 01:13,8
31 J16H1 |VALENCIENNES UC 7 LEMAITRE MAXIME 08:06,0 | 00:02,0 01:15,8
32 J16H1 |GRAVELINES USA 3 COUBEL YANN 08:09,7 | 00:03,7 01:19,5
33 J16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 8 BENGRICHE SENY 08:10,6 | 00:00,9 01:20,4
34 J16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 3 VERMEERSCH |YANN 08:11,0 | 00:00,4 01:20,8
35 J16H1 |DUNKERQUE SP 1 ABEELE AUBIN 08:12,4 | 00:01,4 01:22,2
36 J16H1 |SAINT-OMER AV 2 LEMAIRE PAULIN 08:21,7 | 00:09,3 01:31,5
37 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 8 DELSAUX THEOPHILE | 08:23,8 | 00:02,1 01:33,6
38 J16H1 |SAINT-OMER AV 3 LARDEUR CLEMENT 08:24,2 | 00:00,4 01:34,0
39 J16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 4 DAUSQUE AIMERY 08:24,6 | 00:00,4 01:34,4
40 J16H1 |BOULOGNE AV 7 PETIT NATHAN 08:28,6 | 00:04,0 01:38,4
41 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 9 DENIES JULES 08:30,9 | 00:02,3 01:40,7
42 J16H1 |DOUAI ASE 7 ZIOUCHE NAHIL 08:31,4 | 00:00,5 01:41,2
43 J16H1 |SAINT-OMER AV 4 BERNARD MATHIAS 08:40,7 | 00:09,3 01:50,5
44 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 11 CHALMIN LEOPOLD 08:51,5 | 00:10,8 02:01,3
45 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 10 SCALABRE HUGO 08:58,1 | 00:06,6 02:07,9
46 Ji6H1 |CAMBRAIUN 1 LAVALLEE CAMILLE FORF.
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47 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 4 KONG ETHAN FORF.
48 J16H1 |DOUAI ASE 6 ZIOUCHE QEIS FORF.
49 J16H1 |VALENCIENNES UC 6 SZCZEPANIAK [ARTHUR FORF.
50 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 7 SENECHAL HUGO FORF.
51 J16H1 |LILLE AUN 12 LABBAYE LOUIS FORF.
52 J16H1 |SAINT-OMER AV 5 MULLER COLIN FORF.

J18 HOMMES 2000m

1 J18H1 |BOULOGNE AV 1 DREUILLET PAUL 06:27,1

2 J18H1 |LILLE AUN 1 JOUVE PAUL 06:40,9 | 00:13,8 00:13,8
3 J18H1 |LILLE AUN 13 VANDEWALLE |PAUL 06:50,4 | 00:09,5 00:23,3
4 J18H1 |GRAVELINES USA 2 DEBOUTIERE [TRISTAN 06:51,0 | 00:00,6 00:23,9
5 J18H1 |LILLE AUN 2 PAYEN YVES 06:52,7 | 00:01,7 00:25,6
6 J18H1 |BOULOGNE AV 2 HERMAN THIMOTE 06:54,1 | 00:01,4 00:27,0
7 J18H1 |GRAVELINES USA 3 COUSIN LOUIS 06:54,6 | 00:00,5 00:27,5
8 J18H1 |ABBEVILLE SN 1 BINET ELIAZ 06:55,5 | 00:00,9 00:28,4
9 J18H1 |BOULOGNE AV 1 DAUSQUE ADRIEN 07:00,4 | 00:04,9 00:33,3
10 J18H1 |BETHUNE AA1 CIREDDU TOM 07:00,7 | 00:00,3 00:33,6
11 J18H1 |LILLE AUN 3 SGARD BENJAMIN 07:08,8 | 00:08,1 00:41,7
12 J18H1 |BOULOGNE AV 4 BOULOGNE CLEMENT 07:08,8 | 00:00,0 00:41,7
13 J18H1 |BOULOGNE AV 5 GRASSELI ENZO 07:20,5 | 00:11,7 00:53,4
14 J18H1 |BOULOGNE AV 3 DAUSQUE AMAURY 07:21,4 | 00:00,9 00:54,3
15 J18H1 |BOULOGNE AV 11 GUEUDRE MATHIS 07:23,4 | 00:02,0 00:56,3
16 J18H1 |LILLE AUN 14 CADART JEAN-BAPTI{ 07:23,6 | 00:00,2 00:56,5
17 J18H1 |CAMBRAI UN 4 VASSEUR HUGO 07:31,4 | 00:07,8 01:04,3
18 J18H1 |VALENCIENNES UC 1 CAMUS SYLVAIN 07:37,0 | 00:05,6 01:09,9
19 J18H1 |STOMER 1 SERGERAERT [JUSTIN 07:37,2 | 00:00,2 01:10,1
20 J18H1 |[CAMBRAIUN 5 LAVALLEE GABRIEL 07:48,3 | 00:11,1 01:21,2
21 J18H1 [BOULOGNE AV 10 LEMAITRE RAPHAEL 07:52,6 | 00:04,3 01:25,5
22 J18H1 |CAMBRAI UN 6 DEVRED THOMAS 07:54,0 | 00:01,4 01:26,9
23 J18H1 |ABBEVILLE SN 1 FREVILLE EMILIO 07:55,0 | 00:01,0 01:27,9
24 J18H1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 1 VIGUIER PAUL 08:24,5 | 00:29,5 01:57,4
25 J18H1 |DUNKERQUE SP 2 PLELAN ISAAC 08:31,5 | 00:07,0 02:04,4
26 J18H1 |BETHUNE AA 2 DEGAIN AURELIEN FORF.

27 J18H1 |ARMENTIERES CLL 1 DEDECKER MATTEO FORF.

28 J18H1 |GRAVELINES USA 2 RYCKAERT SIMON FORF.

SENIORES FEMMES 2000m

LIGUE DES HAUTS DE FRANCE D'AVIRON

1 SF1 ARMENTIERES CLL 1 CAUBERT AMELIE 07:41,2
2 SF1PL |LILLE AUN 1 TOLEDO MARIE 07:41,8 | 00:00,6 00:00,6
3 SF1PL |LILLE AUN 2 VILLY LISA 07:44,1 00:02,3 00:02,9
4 SF1 GRAVELINES USA 2 SENGIER ALZEE 08:11,2 | 00:27,1 00:30,0
5 SF1 GRAVELINES USA 1 FOURCROY JULIETTE 08:25,1 00:13,9 00:43,9
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SENIORS HOMMES 2000m

1 SH1 GRAVELINES USA 2 BRABANT JULIEN 06:07,3

2 SH1 GRAVELINES USA 1 LOORIUS FREDERIC 06:26,1 | 00:18,8 00:18,8
3 SH1PL |LILLEAUN1 MARSAUX AUGUSTIN 06:32,4 | 00:06,3 00:25,1
4 SH1 DUNKERQUE SP 1 DECOOL GAUTHIER 06:36,5 | 00:04,1 00:29,2
5 SH1 GRAVELINES USA 1 DUBOIS QUENTIN 06:38,8 | 00:02,3 00:31,5
6 SH1 DUNKERQUE SP 2 FREVILLE ALEXIS 06:45,2 | 00:06,4 00:37,9
7 SH1 BETHUNE AA 1 COQUEL THOMAS 07:09,7 | 00:24,5 01:02,4
8 SH1PL |LILLE AUN 2 VERCHERIN LOUIS 07:10,2 | 00:00,5 01:02,9
9 SH1PL |CAMBRAIUN 1 BOUZRAYGA |NORDINE 07:17,3 | 00:07,1 01:10,0
10 SH1 CALAISCA1 POYER ALEXIS 07:20,3 | 00:03,0 01:13,0
11 SH1PL |CALAISCA1 VASSEUR VIANNEY 07:24,0 | 00:03,7 01:16,7
12 SH1 CALAISCA 2 CABOCHE JULIEN 07:36,8 | 00:12,8 01:29,5
13 SH1PL |SOISSONS SN 1 DAMIEN NICOLAS 07:37,9 | 00:01,1 01:30,6
14 SH1 BETHUNE AA 2 WANTIEZ MICHAEL 07:46,9 | 00:09,0 01:39,6
15 SH1PL |CALAISCA?2 MICHEL MATTHIAS 08:11,9 | 00:25,0 02:04,6

J14 FEMMES RELAIS 2000m

1 J14FR4 |GRAVELINES USA 1 NION ROMANE 07:34,2

2 J14FR4 |DOUAI ASE 1 LEDUC ALIX 07:50,0 | 00:15,8 00:15,8

3 J14FR4 |GRAVELINES USA 2 MOREAU LOU 07:54,7 | 00:04,7 00:20,5

4 J14FR4 |GRAVELINES USA 3 DEVULDER VICTOIRE 08:02,1 00:07,4 00:27.,9

5 J14FR4 |VALENCIENNES UC 3 SANCHEZ PAULA 08:39,2 | 00:37,1 01:05,0

6 J14FR4 |SOISSONS SN 1 DREMIERE AMANDINE | 08:55,9 | 00:16,7 01:21,7

7 J14FR4 |DOUAI ASE 2 RUIZ AMELIE 09:00,1 00:04,2 01:25,9

8 J14FR4 |CALAISCA1 CABOCHE CLARA 09:06,7 | 00:06,6 01:32,5

9 J14FR4 |GRAVELINES USA 4 SUARES MAEVA 09:21,2 | 00:14,5 01:47,0

10 J14FR4 |BOULOGNE 1 LEPRETRE TOM 10:58,3 | 01:37,1 03:24,1

11 J14FR4 |SOISSONS SN 1 DE OLIVEIRA |TIAGO 11:08,8 | 00:10,5 03:34,6

12 J14FR4 |AMIENS SN 1 DUPONTLAVALIISAURE FORF.

13 J14FR4 |SOISSONS SN 2 DREMIERE CLARA FORF.
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J14 HOMMES RELAIS 2000m

03 FEVRIER 2019

LIGUE DES HAUTS DE FRANCE D'AVIRON

1 J14HR4 |[VALENCIENNES UC 1 LATTE AMARY 06:58,9

2 J14HR4 |SOISSONS SN 1 HEITZ XAVIER 07:02,1 00:03,2 00:03,2
3 J14HR4 ([DOUAI ASE 1 DOVILLERS THIBAULT 07:15,9 | 00:13,8 00:17,0
4 J14HR4 |(GRAVELINES USA 1 MARTIN NOE 07:16,9 | 00:01,0 00:18,0
5 J14HR4 [BETHUNE AA 1 VERBECQ FLORENT 07:26,1 00:09,2 00:27,2
6 J14HR4 |DUNKERQUE SP 1 BONTE RAPHAEL 07:32,8 | 00:06,7 00:33,9
7 J14HR4 |AMIENS SN 2 PETIT THEO 07:58,7 | 00:25,9 00:59,8
8 J14HR4 |AMIENS SN 3 PETIT ARTHUR 08:07,5 | 00:08,8 01:08,6
9 J14HR4 (LILLE AUN 1 PAUL NATHAN 08:14,0 | 00:06,5 01:15,1
10 J14HR4 |VALENCIENNES UC 2 JANSSENS GASPARD 08:14,9 | 00:00,9 01:16,0
11 J14HR4 [(BOULOGNE AV 1 CADART CHLOE 08:17,2 | 00:02,3 01:18,3
12 J14HR4 |(GRAVELINES USA 2 MERTZ TEO 08:42,6 | 00:25,4 01:43,7
13 J14HR4 [SOISSONS SN 2 DIDIER CLEMENT 08:53,7 | 00:11,1 01:54,8
14 J14HR4 |COMPIEGNE SN 1 GUESTEL LOUIS 09:00,4 | 00:06,7 02:01,5
15 J14HR4 ([DOUAI ASE 2 HERBERT JULES 09:07,3 | 00:06,9 02:08,4
16 J14HR4 |AMIENS SN 4 ETHUIN BASILE 09:09,2 | 00:01,9 02:10,3
17 J14HR4 [BOULOGNE AV 2 BEVE ENZO 09:14,0 | 00:04,8 02:15,1
18 J14HR4 |LILLE AUN 2 MICHEL OSCAR 09:55,1 00:41,1 02:56,2
19 J14HR4 |AMIENS SN 1 PINGUERBE THEO FORF.

20 J14HR4 |GRAVELINES USA 3 POTEZ MATHYS FORF.
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